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Sections: 3, Sub-sections: 3, Questions: 15.
Questions with enabling conditions: 2
Questions with validation conditions: 1
Rosters: 1
Variables: 0

 START
Sub-sections: 3, No rosters, Questions: 7.

 COMMUNITY
No sub-sections, Rosters: 1, Questions: 4.

 OUTCOME
No sub-sections, No rosters, Questions: 4.

 LEGEND
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TEXT 
SCOPE: PREFILLED

ea_id

START
VISIT 1

DATE v1_date

SINGLE-SELECT v1_avl
01

02

START
VISIT 2

DATE v2_date

SINGLE-SELECT v2_avl
01

02

START
VISIT 3

DATE v3_date

SINGLE-SELECT v3_avl
01

02

MULTI-SELECT: YES/NO loc_present
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

START

SELECT EA

Date of first visit

IS AN ELIGIBLE RESPONDENT AVAILABLE AT THE
VILLAGE / COMMUNITY?

Date of second visit

IS AN ELIGIBLE RESPONDENT AVAILABLE AT THE
VILLAGE / COMMUNITY?

Date of third visit

IS AN ELIGIBLE RESPONDENT AVAILABLE AT THE
VILLAGE / COMMUNITY?

COMMUNITY

Is this location present in the fokontany?
 /  Nursery School
 /  Primary School
 /  Secondary School
 /  Health Clinic
 /  Hospital
 /  Supermarket or open market
 /  Park

Yes
No

v1_out.InList(2,3,5,6,9)E

Yes
No

v2_out.InList(2,3,5,6,9)E

Yes
No
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08

generated by multi-select question loc_present loc_id

COMMUNITY
Roster: LOCATIONS

SINGLE-SELECT loc_mode
01

02

03

04

05

06

-96

NUMERIC: INTEGER loc_minutes

TEXT loc_name

SINGLE-SELECT v1_out
01

02

03

05

06

09

SINGLE-SELECT v2_out
01

02

03

05

06

09

SINGLE-SELECT v3_out
01

02

03

05

 /  Transportation service into the city
centre

What is the main mode of travel used by the
majority of people in this fokontany to visit the
nearest %rostertitle%?

How many minutes does it take to reach the
nearest %rostertitle% using the main mode of
transport?

What is the name of the nearest %rostertitle%

OUTCOME

Outcome of visit 1

Outcome of visit 2

Outcome of visit 3

On foot
Bicycle
TaxiBe (Bus)
Motorcycle
Car
Taxi
Other

RECORD TIME FOR ONE WAY TRIP IN MINUTESI
loc_minutes<300V1
Time to reach nearest %rostertitle% very long please checkM1

Completed ALL the
questionnaire
Completed SOME sections of
the questionnaire (revisit)
No competent respondent at
village / community (revisit)
Postponed (revisit)
Refused
Community not found

v2_date.Value.Month>=1E
Completed ALL the
questionnaire
Completed SOME sections of
the questionnaire (revisit)
No competent respondent at
village / community (revisit)
Postponed (revisit)
Refused
Community not found

v3_date.Value.Month>=1E
Completed ALL the
questionnaire
Completed SOME sections of
the questionnaire (revisit)
No competent respondent at
village / community (revisit)
Postponed (revisit)
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06

09

TEXT commentEXPLAIN REASON WHY NOT COMPLETED,
REPORT ANY IRREGULARITIES ABOUT THE
INTERVIEW OR ANY INFORMATION HQ SHOULD
KNOW, WRITE 'OK' IF NO COMMENT

Refused
Community not found
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LEGEND

Legend and structure of information in this file
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